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LOCK-IN DETAILS !
No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. Type of Security Lock-in Dates Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From [ To
32,963,102 1 32963102 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 24-Mar-2021 [ 24-Mar-2022 Demat
1,000 32963103 32964102 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
4,000 32964103 32968102 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
400 32968103 32968502 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
400 32968503 32968902 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
400 32968903 32969302 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
4346919 32969303 37316221 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 24-Mar-2021 I 24-Mar-2022 Demat
600 37316222 37316821 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
599,319 37316822 37916140 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 24-Mar-2021 I 24-Mar-2022 Demat
5,577,920 37916141 43494060 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 24-Mar-2021 ] 22-Apr-2021 Demat
5,365,150 43494061 48859210 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable ipo Demat
17,659,833 48859211 66519043 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
819,097 66519044 67338140 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
63 67338141 67338203 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
5,538 67338204 67343741 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
300 67343742 67344041 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
33.854 67344042 67377895 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
151 67377896 67378046 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
8,013 67378047 67386059 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
100 67386060 67386159 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
7914 67386160 67394073 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
63 67394074 07394136 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
10,850 67394137 67404986 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
375 67404987 67405361 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
20,101 67405362 67425462 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
176 67425463 67425638 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
5.864 67425639 67431502 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
200 67431503 67431702 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
901 67431703 67432603 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
63 67432604 67432666 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
13,826 67432667 67446492 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
126 67446493 674466018 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
1,001 674466019 67447619 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
125 67447620 67447744 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
88 67447745 67447832 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
100 67447833 67447932 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
813 67447933 67448745 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
500 67448746 67449245 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
188 67449246 67449433 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
63 67449434 67449496 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
2,500 67449497 67451996 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
100 67451997 67452096 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
198,698 67452097 67650794 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
100 67650795 67650894 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Physical
21,364,060 67650895 89014954 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 24-Mar-2021 ] 24-Mar-2024 Demat
8,965,872 89014955 97980826 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 24-Mar-2021 l 24-Mar-2022 Demat
8,150,000 97980827 106130826 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable Demat
106,130,826
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#i) 55,77,920 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 22nd April, 2021;
i) 11,38,651 Equity Shares allotted under varioues ESOP Plans of the Company will not be under Lock-in.
iii) 36,69,656 Equity Shares held by Evolvence India Fund II Limited (FVC); 17,71,758 Equity Shares held by Americorp Ventures Limited (FVC); 29,69,656 Equity Shares held
by Ask Pravi Private Equity Opportunities Fund (VCF); 28,96,098 Equity Shares held by TVS Shriram Growth Fund (VCF); 2803331 Equity Shares held by Lok Capital
Growth Fund (AIF); 17,50,595 Equity Shares held by TVS Shriram Growth Fund 3 (AIF); 16,05,012 Equity Shares held by Jhelum Investment Fund I (AIF); 1,93,727 Equity
Shares held by Gaja Trustee Company Private Limited (AIF) will not be under Lock-in, as they are holding these shares for more than 1 year from the date of purchase.
iv) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.81-84 of the Prospectus of the Company.
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